
Waco Music Teachers Association 2023-2024

FIRST_NAME MIDDLE_NAME LAST_NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL AREAS

Jane Abbott-Kirk jane_Abbott-Kirk@baylor.edu Piano

Patricia A. Anderson trishaanderson0926@gmail.com Piano

Mary E. Bashara flypiano@mygrande.net Piano, Accompanying, Theory

Jeanenne G. Bezerra jbezerra@liveoakclassical.com Elementary Music, Piano

Bradley Cordell Bolen bradley_bolen@baylor.edu Piano

Lydia McCall Bratcher NCTM lbratcher2@gmail.com Piano, Theory, Organ

Michael Winston Clark NCTM michaelwinstonclark@hotmail.com Piano

Abigail Elisabeth Ekrut abbey_ekrut1@baylor.edu Piano-Pedagogy

Alexis Estrada alexis.larue.smith@gmail.com Theory, Piano

Cherry T. Garasi cgarasi@umhb.edu Piano, Choral, Early Childhood Music

Whitney Leigh Gaspar whitneygaspar@gmail.com Piano

Carla Gibbs carlagibbs@gmail.com Piano, Theory, Music Education

Karine C. Gil gilkarine@gmail.com Piano, Group Piano, Early Childhood Music, Accordion

Marsha Kay Green NCTM mkgmusik2@gmail.com Piano, Theory, Music History, Musicology

Michelle R. Groves NCTM michelle_lassiter@alumni.baylor.edu Piano, Flute, Voice

Penny Pangburn Hanlon pennyp.hanlon@yahoo.com Piano

Terry L. Hudson terry_hudson@baylor.edu Piano

Michael N. Jacobson michael_jacobson@baylor.edu Saxophone, Chamber Music

Brian Marks Brian_Marks@baylor.edu Piano, Music History

Lesley Sisterhen McAllister NCTM Lesley_sisterhen@baylor.edu Piano, Piano-Pedagogy

Joshua McKinnis joshuamckinnis@hotmail.com Piano, Theory

Sara G. Moore saragwenhiker1@gmail.com Piano, Theory

Heather Rebecca Muskrat heather@muskratmusik.com Piano, Early Childhood Music

Ruth L. Pitts NCTM pittsruth29@gmail.com Piano, Voice, Music History

Lisa A. Robinson pianogarden@sbcglobal.net Piano

Debbie Rogers rogers6@grandecom.net Piano, Theory

Kathryn Steely Kathryn_Steely@baylor.edu Viola, Chamber Music

Becky A. Ward vward@hot.rr.com Organ, Piano, Theory

Sylvia White swhite@umhb.edu Elementary Music, Piano, Music History

Rajung Yang NCTM roseyang126@yahoo.com Piano, Accompanying, Piano-Pedagogy

Byunghee Yoo pianobhy@gmail.com Accompanying
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